Flap Disc
One Versatile Solution for
Multiple Tasks
When it comes to completing the task of
cutting, polishing or the simple work of
grinding down a piece of steel, a good solid SK
Abrasives Flap Disc is exactly what you need.
The overlapping design of the Flap Disc allows
fresh grains to be exposed when the outer
layer is worn down to ensure consistent and
longer lasting performance life compared to
most standard flat abrasive discs.
SK Abrasives Flap Discs are made of of Zircon
(Zir) and Aluminium Oxide (A/O) abrasive flaps
that are bonded to a tough fibre reinforced
backing plate.
Recommended Usage & Application
Generally indicated for cutting, grinding and
polishing, SK Abrasives Flap Discs can easily
be mounted onto any right angled grinding
machine. Other recommended applications
include use as a rust remover or as an
alternative to standard sanding discs.
Point of Interest
Zircon grains used for the finishing and
polishing of hard metal surfaces such as
stainless steel, whereas Aluminium Oxide
grains are indicated for use on softer surfaces
such as aluminium and zinc die-cast.
Stock Code Description Grade
SKAOFD-10016 SK Abrasives Aluminium Oxide Flap Disc 100mm X 16mm P040A/O – P320A/O
SKAOFD-12522 SK Abrasives Aluminium Oxide Flap Disc 125mm X 22mm P040A/O – P320A/O
SKAOFD-18022 SK Abrasives Aluminium Oxide Flap Disc 180mm X 22mm P040A/O – P320A/O
Stock Code Description Grade
SKAFD-10016 SK Abrasives Zirconium Oxide Flap Disc 100mm X 16mm P040ZIR – P320ZIR
SKAFD-12522 SK Abrasives Zirconium Oxide Flap Disc 125mm X 22mm P040ZIR – P320ZIR
SKAFD-18022 SK Abrasives Zirconium Oxide Flap Disc 180mm X 22mm P040ZIR – P320ZIR
Stock Code Description Grade
SKSBFD-10016 SK Abrasives Small Backing Flap Disc 100mm X 16mm P040A/O – P120A/O
Created With
CUTTING EDGE
TECHNOLOGY
 +606 720 6630
 +606 720 6630
No 188, Jln S2 C9, Seksyen C, Seremban 2,
Green Technology Park, 70300 Seremban,
Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia
Small Backing Flap Disc
Zirconia Flap Disc
Aluminium Oxide Flap Disc